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L—X Btk 20:22:08
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
14 40.215 +0.344  20:32:54.223
(AR-4) OBz 3 15 40.439 +0.568  20:33:34.662
1 43.219 +3.699 20:24:09.347
2 40.648 +1.128  20:24:49.995 (AR-7) (LT 3
3 40.846 +1.326  20:25:30.841 1 43.278 +3.368  20:24:11.156
4 39.867 +0.347 20:26:10.708 2 40.593 +0.683  20:24:51.749
5 39.780 +0.260  20:26:50.488 3 40.201 +0.291  20:25:31.950
6 40.192 +0.672  20:27:30.680 4 40.174 +0.264  20:26:12.124
7 39.932 +0.412  20:28:10.612 5 40.237 +0.327  20:26:52.361
8 39.615 +0.095  20:28:50.227 6 40.153 +0.243  20:27:32.514
9 39.659 +0.139  20:29:29.886 7 39.910 20:28:12.424
10 39.662 +0.142  20:30:09.548 8 40.251 +0.341  20:28:52.675
11 39.775 +0.255  20:30:49.323 9 40.132 +0.222  20:29:32.807
12 39.712 +0.192  20:31:29.035 10 40.317 +0.407 20:30:13.124
13 39.520 20:32:08.555 11 40.537 +0.627  20:30:53.661
14 39.616 +0.096 20:32:48.171 12 40.372 +0.462  20:31:34.033
15 40.042 +0.522  20:33:28.213 13 40.378 +0.468  20:32:14.411
14 40.120 +0.210  20:32:54.531
(AsR-9) B UE NA 3 15 40.583 +0.673 20:33:35.114
1 42.747 $3.323 20:24:09.783
2 40.235 +0.811  20:24:50.018 (AR-8) TeMF5 3
3 40.393 +0.969 20:25:30.411 1 43.599 +3.732 20:24:11.926
4 39.717 +0.293  20:26:10.128 2 40.261 +0.394  20:24:52.187
5 40.044 +0.620 20:26:50.172 3 40.222 +0.355 20:25:32.409
6 39.766 +0.342  20:27:29.938 4 39.867 20:26:12.276
7 39.712 +0.288 20:28:09.650 5 40.472 +0.605 20:26:52.748
8 39.690 +0.266 20:28:49.340 6 40.110 +0.243 20:27:32.858
9 39.601 +0.177  20:29:28.941 7 40.059 +0.192  20:28:12.917
10 39.712 +0.288  20:30:08.653 8 40.190 +0.323  20:28:53.107
11 39.424 20:30:48.077 9 40.005 +0.138 20:29:33.112
12 39.685 +0.261  20:31:27.762 10 40.333 +0.466  20:30:13.445
13 39.583 +0.159 20:32:07.345 11 40.477 +0.610 20:30:53.922
14 40.077 +0.653  20:32:47.422 12 40.336 +0.469  20:31:34.258
15 39.728 +0.304 20:33:27.150 13 40.469 +0.602 20:32:14.727
14 40.293 +0.426  20:32:55.020
(AR-5) Z<h 3 15 40.259 +0.392  20:33:35.279
1 43.090 +3.106  20:24:10.486
2 40.454 +0.470  20:24:50.940 (AR-1) (FEDS 3
3 40.316 +0.332  20:25:31.256 1 44.495 +4.615  20:24:12.493
4 40.224 +0.240 20:26:11.480 2 40.447 +0.567 20:24:52.940
5 40.335 +0.351  20:26:51.815 3 40.115 +0.235  20:25:33.055
6 39.984 20:27:31.799 4 39.880 20:26:12.935
7 40.027 +0.043 20:28:11.826 5 40.369 +0.489 20:26:53.304
8 40.177 +0.193  20:28:52.003 6 40.160 +0.280  20:27:33.464
9 40.093 +0.109 20:29:32.096 7 40.138 +0.258 20:28:13.602
10 40.592 +0.608 20:30:12.688 8 40.185 +0.305  20:28:53.787
11 40.299 +0.315  20:30:52.987 9 40.074 +0.194  20:29:33.861
12 40.481 +0.497 20:31:33.468 10 40.186 +0.306 20:30:14.047
13 40.306 +0.322  20:32:13.774 11 40.608 +0.728  20:30:54.655
14 40.274 +0.290 20:32:54.048 12 40.452 +0.572  20:31:35.107
15 40.460 +0.476  20:33:34.508 13 40.334 +0.454  20:32:15.441
14 40.188 +0.308  20:32:55.629
(AR-6) LOXZE 3 15 40.341 +0.461  20:33:35.970
1 44111 14.240 20:24:10.777
2 40.489 +0.618  20:24:51.266
3 40.216 +0.345  20:25:31.482
4 40.217 +0.346  20:26:11.699
5 40.355 +0.484  20:26:52.054
6 40.053 +0.182  20:27:32.107
7 39.871 20:28:11.978
8 40.333 +0.462  20:28:52.311
9 40.149 +0.278  20:29:32.460
10 40.377 +0.506  20:30:12.837
11 40.423 +0.552  20:30:53.260
12 40.363 +0.492  20:31:33.623
13 40.385 +0.514  20:32:14.008
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